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2006 Concours

PARTS LIST
Qil Cooler

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130)
GASKET,14X19.5X1.4 (Ref # 11009)
SCREEN,OIL COOLER (Ref # 14037)

OIL COOLER (Ref # 39061)

TUBE-ASSY,OIL COOLER,LH (Ref # 51044)
TUBE-ASSY,OIL COOLER,RH (Ref # 51044A)
BOLT,14X28.5 (Ref # 92001)

NUT,6MM (Ref # 92015)
COLLAR,FLANGED,L=12.1,BLACK (Ref # 92027)
CLAMP,0OIL COOLER (Ref # 92037)
DAMPER,OIL COOLER (Ref # 92075)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)
SCREW,TAPPING,6X12 (Ref # 92172)

PART NUMBER
130J0625
11009-1461
14037-1073
39061-1117
51044-1068
51044-1086
92001-1930
92015-1758
92027-1651
92037-1905
92075-1942
92075-277
92172-0003

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

3
8
1
1
1
1
4
2
3
1
2
3
2
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