



# 2006 Concours

## PARTS LIST

### Oil Cooler

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130)	130J0625	3
GASKET,14X19.5X1.4 (Ref # 11009)	11009-1461	8
SCREEN,OIL COOLER (Ref # 14037)	14037-1073	1
OIL COOLER (Ref # 39061)	39061-1117	1
TUBE-ASSY,OIL COOLER,LH (Ref # 51044)	51044-1068	1
TUBE-ASSY,OIL COOLER,RH (Ref # 51044A)	51044-1086	1
BOLT,14X28.5 (Ref # 92001)	92001-1930	4
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1758	2
COLLAR,FLANGED,L=12.1,BLACK (Ref # 92027)	92027-1651	3
CLAMP,OIL COOLER (Ref # 92037)	92037-1905	1
DAMPER,OIL COOLER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1942	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)	92075-277	3
SCREW,TAPPING,6X12 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0003	2